
Preferred Vendor List

ATTIRE
After 5 & Gentleman Jack's Bozeman 406-586-3124 after5andweddings.com contact@after5andweddings.com

Belle en Blanc Billings 406-702-7646 belleenblancmt.com bellenblancmt@gmail.com 

Main Street Menswear Billings 406-652-5679 mainstreetmenswear.com suits@mainstreetmenswear.com 

Men's Wearhouse Billings 406-656-4428 menswearhouse.com

Plume Bridal Billings 406-577-2070 plumebridal.com ido@plumebridal.com 

Step'n Out Billings 406-652-1380 stepn-out.com stepnoutbridal@gmail.com

BAKERS
Batter + Crumb *macaroons only Billings 406-861-8879 batterandcrumb@outlook.com 

Bluebird Sweets Billings 406-272-6417 bluebirdsweets.com          baker@bluebirdsweets.com

Crumbl Billings 406-530-7327 crumblcookies.com/billings

Dancing Oven Bakery Billings 406-591-2751 dancingovenbakery.com      dancingovenbakery@gmail.com

Goodies Bakery Powell, WY 307-202-2948 goodies-bakery-brooklyn-good.myshopify.com goodiesbakery17@gmail.com

Josephine's Signature Sweets Billings 406-656-3100 jaynessignaturesweets.com Josephinessignaturesweets@gmail.com

Kasi's Sweet Treats Red Lodge 406-839-7464

Lovey's Bakery Red Lodge 406-426-0292

Nothing Bundt Cakes Billings 406-412-0499 nothingbundtcakes.com 

Sugar by Chaley Billings 406-272-5216 sugarbychaley@gmail.com 

Sweet Art Cake Company Lovell, WY 307-274-5804 sweetartcakecompany.com orders@sweetartcakecompany.com

Sweets by Sam Billings 406-698-1692 sweetsbysammt.com sweetsbysam.mt@gmail.com

Velvet Cravings Billings 406-294-0308 velvetcravings.com velvetcravings@gmail.com

BARS/ALCOHOL
Blue Ribbon Bar Red Lodge 406-446-3742 montanataverns.com/_tavern.asp?id=3

Dry Creek Saloon Bridger 406-662-3208 drycreeksalooncasino.com drycreeksaloon2019@gmail.com

Montana Jack's Billings 406-252-0243 montanajacks520@gmail.com

One Legged Magpie Red Lodge 406-210-1143 oneleggedmagpie.com

Red Door Lounge Billings 406-259-6419 thereddoorlounge.com thereddoorlounge@gmail.com

5 Spot Bar Absarokee 406-328-9171 the5spotlive.com 

Tap In Billings 406-259-0802

BEAUTY
Artistry Makeup by Rachel Billings 406-698-7288 dietrichrachel12@gmail.com

Barr Beauty (hair) Billings 406-939-4674 barrbeautyhair@gmail.com

Billings Bronzing Billings 406-670-1883

Blown Away Salon + Spa Billings 406-969-3983 blown-away-salon-spa.business.site

Bri Hair Bender Billings 406-850-9547 nbr.directory/stylist/montana/licensed-nbr-artist/briann-bender/ bri.hairbender@gmail.com

Brianna King Cosmetics Laurel 406-426-4441 brianna.kristin.king@gmail.com

Dandilu Freelance Hair Makeup Billings 406-581-4614 dandilugal@gmail.com

English Artistry Billings 406-321-2082 englishartistrypmu.com englishartistry.mua@gmail.com

Ethereal Hair & Makeup Artistry Bozeman etherealhairmakeup.com etherealhairmakeup@gmail.com

Hannah Siefert Makeup Billings 425-652-2273

Last Best Beauty Red Lodge 406-426-0460 tnewman@1208@gmail.com

Rustic Sage Salon Red Lodge 406-425-1563 rusticsagesalon.com lindsay.salt26@gmail.com

Sarah Lowther Beauty (Hair) Billings 406-261-8879 sarahlowtherbeauty.com sarahlowtherbeauty@gmail.com

Salon Avalon Billings 406-656-4200 salongavalonbillings.com Avalonsalon3@gmail.com

Sheridan Dean Cosmetology Billings 406-480-3822

The Beauty Barr Billings 406-850-5805 beautybarrmt.com brittneyoliphant89@hotmail.com
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CATERING
Bailey's Frozen Novelties Billings 406-860-7034 baileysfrozennovelties.com baileysfrozennovelties@gmail.com

Basil & Bloom Shepherd 406-671-2371 basilandbloom.net Info@basilandbloom.net

Blue's BBW Billings 406-245-2583 bluesbbqbillings.com blues4k@hotmail.com 

Bull Hollow BBQ Billings 406-694-5156 bullhollowbbq.com bullhollowbbq@gmail.com

The Cigar Lane Red Lodge 406-818-0460 thecigarlane.com thecigarlane@gmail.com

La Taqueria Laurel 406-702-0662 lataqueriamt@gmail.com 

Montana Jack's Billings 406-252-0243 montanajacks520@gmail.com 

Pink Patties food truck Billings pinkpattiesfoodtruck.square.site/ pinkpattiesfoodtruck@gmail.com

Prerogative Kitchen Red Lodge 406-445-3232 prerogativekitchen.com prerogativekitchen@gmail.com

Red Door Catering Billings 406-259-6419 thereddoorlounge.com thereddoorlounge@gmail.com

Southern Hospitality Billings 229-798-0111 southernhospitalitymt.com southernhospitalitybygj@gmail.com 

The Wild Table Red Lodge 406-446-0226 thewildtable.com redlodgewildtable@gmail.com

Touch of Country Catering Absarokee 406-328-9699 the5spotlive.com/

DESIGN AND STYLING
Curated by Crystal Billings 406-860-1134 curatedbycrystalmt.com curatedbycrystal@gmail.com

Better to Gather Billings 406-647-0835 bettertogather.com hello@bettertogather.com 

Katalina Floral + Co. Red Lodge 281-245-8202 katalinaco.com katalinaco.info@gmail.com

DJ/BANDS/MUSIC
Best Music Productions Billings 406-698-8414 weddingwire.com/bestmusicproductions travis@bestmusicproductions.com

Black Tie Productions Billings 406-208-2016 blacktieproductionsmt.wordpress.com blacktieproductionsmt@gmail.com

CD Entertainment Powell, WY 307-351-3982 cdentertains@gmail.com

Cimarron Band Billings 406-860-3463 cimarronband.com awoutwest@bresnan.net

DJ Benefit Billings 406-794-3833 djbenefit.com djbenefit@gmail.om

Tektonix DJ Company Billings djtektonics@outlook.com 

Last Best DJ (Thomas Bruner) Billings 406-670-7593

Lynell Kruckenberg (piano+ voice) Red Lodge 303-868-1434

Magic City Productions Billings 406-671-6499 magiccityproductionsmt.com daveaustin@magiccityproductionsmt.com

Montana Premiere Entertainment Billings 406-697-4301 mtpremiere.com patrick@mtpremiere.com

My Custom DJ Powell, WY 307-296-7204 mycustomdj.com

Prince Party Productions Billings 406-248-3335 princepartyproductions.com andy@princepartyproductions.com

Rocky Mountain Pearls Band Bozeman 406-210-5738 rmpsrock@gmail.com 

Stillwater String Quartet Billings 406-698-6183 stillwaterstrings.com stillwaterstrings@gmail.com

FLORAL
A & E Floral Billings 406-894-2304 aansefloral.com aandefloral@gmail.com

Basil & Bloom Shepherd 406-671-2371 basilandbloom.net Info@basilandbloom.net

Behind the Bouquet Billings 719-252-7357 behiondthebouquet.com anykugler@behindthebouquet.com 

Field & Frond Cody, WY fieldandfrond.com hello@fieldandfrond.com

Florally Bozeman 406-539-9951 florallybozeman.com florallybozeman@gmail.com

Flower Garage Red Lodge 406-446-4007 redlodgeflowergarage.com flowergarage2@gmail.com

Gainan's Floral Billings 406-245-6434 gainans.com mailus@gainans.com 

Katalina Floral & Co Red Lodge 281-245-8202 katalinaco.com katalinaco.info@gmail.com

Mac's Floral Billings 406-652-6960 macsfloral.com macsfloral@gmail.com

Magic City Floral Billings 406-652-6960 magiccityfloral.com magicmark@magiccityfloral.com

Oxendahlia Floral Bozeman 406-581-5334

Petali Floral Billings 541-613-4947 petalifloral.com petalifloral@gmail.com

Rimrock Flower Farm Roundup 406-20-1469 rimrockflowerfarm.com rimrockflowerco@gmail.com
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Stigma & Style Billings 406-490-0574 stigmastyle.com stigma.and.style.collective@gmail.com

LODGING
Montana Wildflower Lodge (on-site) Red Lodge 406-446-4933 montanawildflowerweddings.com montanawildflowerweddings@gmail.com

AAA Red Lodge Rentals Red Lodge 406-425-2125 aaaredlodgerentals.com stay@aaaredlodgerentals.com 

Alpine Lodge Red Lodge 406-446-2213 alpineredlodge.com alpineredlodge@gmail.com 

Beartooth Hideaway Inn + Cabins Red Lodge 406-446-2288 beartoothhideaway.com info@beartoothhideaway.com 

Chateau Rouge Red Lodge 800-926-1601 chateaurouge.com info@chateaurouge.com 

Inn on the Beartooth B&B Red Lodge 406-446-1768 innonthebeartooth.net innonthebeartooth@yahoo.com

KOA Campground Red Lodge 406-446-2364 koa.campgrounds/red-lodge redlodge@koa.com

Lupine Inn Red Lodge 406-445-3301 lupineinnmt.com lupineinnmt@gmail.com

Quality Inn Red Lodge 406-446-4469 choicehotels.com

Red Lodge Inn Red Lodge 406-446-2030 redlodgeinnmt.com redlodgeinn@gmail.com

Red Lodge Reservations Red Lodge 406-446-3603 redlodgereservations.com redlodgereservations.com 

The Pollard Red Lodge 406-446-0001 thepollardhotel.com info@thepollard.net

Yodeler Motel Red Lodge 406-446-1435 yodelermotel.com reservations@yodelermotel.com

OFFICIANTS
A Beautiful Soul Billings 406-425-5555 weddingwire.com/biz/a-beautiful-soul-wedding-officiant/c3d3d3b78bce3f9c.html itsfurfun@gmail.com 

Big Sky Wedding Ceremonies Bozeman 406-224-2441 bigskyweddingceremonies.com beth@bigskyweddingceremonies.com

Montana Wedding & Events Billings 406-208-7054 billingsmontanaweddings.com montanawedding406@gmail.com

Officiant Orlinda Bozeman 406-202-5842 officiantorlinda.com orlindal@msn.com

Skip Aleksich Red Lodge 406-446-1676

Weddings of the Wild Bozeman 406-209-6567 weddingsofthewild.com weddingsofthewild@gmail.com 

Weddings with Wenda Billings 406-672-3685 theknot.com/marketplace/weddings-with-wenda-billings-mt-582515 weddingswithwenda@gmail.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS
406 Memories Billings 406-696-7131 406memories.com 406memories@gmail.com

A and A Weddings Columbus 262-719-9518 aandaweddings.com info@aandaweddings.com 

Amber Renee Photography Billings 406-670-1899 amberreneephotographer.com amberreneephotographer@gmail.com

Autumn Faith Photography Billings 406-780-1759 autumnfaithphotography.com autumn@autumnfaithphotography.com 

Biddle Photo and Film Billings 406-672-5857 biddlephotoandfilm.com biddlephotoandfilm@gmail.com

Cabel Noteboom Photography Hardin 406-690-8468 cabelnoteboom.com

Chelsea Culp Photography Billings 406-425-0207 chelsearculp.com chelsearoseculp@gmail.com

Codi Smith Photography Glendive 406-939-4405 codismith.com codinewtonsmith@gmail.com

Daniel Sullivan Photography Billings 406-670-9905 danielsullivan.photography

Evan and Larissa Billings evanandlarissaphotography.com evanandlarissaphotography@gmail.com

Haley Heser Photography Circle 406-672-9266 haleyheser.com hello@haleyheser.com

Jeremiah + Rachel Photography 406-471-2855 jeremiahandrachel.com hello@jeremiahandrachel.com

Jessie Hardy Photography Bozeman 406-696-2802 montanalifestylephotography.com jessicahardy406@gmail.com

Julie Entenmann Photography Red Lodge 406-42-2487 entenmannphoto.com entenmannphoto@gmail.com

Justine May Photography Cody, WY 307-296-6437 justinemayphotography.com justinemayphotography@gmail.com

Landon Dean Bozeman 406-333-8394 landondeanphotography.com landon@landondeanphotography.com

Laurin Kluver Photography Colstrip 406-740-0867 laurinkluverphotography@gmail.com

Macy Spencer Photography Red Lodge 406-208-2677 macyspencerphotography.com

Madison Heafner Photography 406-698-3041 madisonheafner.com madisonheafnerphotography@gmail.com

Matt Ehnes Photography Great Falls 406-781-5055 mattehnes.com info@mattehnes.com

Miranda Murdock Photography Billings 406-698-7152 mirandamurdockphotography.com mirandamurdockphotography@gmail.com 

Montana Photo Lounge Bozeman 406-414-7554 montanaphotolounge.com mtphotolounge@gmail.com

Nantes Photobooth Billings 406-702-5275 nantesphotobooth.com toeknee730@gmail.com
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Photo Booth Billings Billings 406-203-0612 photoboothbillings.com cindy@photoboothbillings.com 

Sara Nagel Photography Billings 406-794-4283 saranagelphotography.com

Tabby Miller Photography Billings 406-861-8940 tabbymiller.com hello@tabbymiller.com

Wander and Winsome Billings wanderandwinsome.com jess@wanderandwinsome.com 

Zac Clough Photo Missoula 406-231-6524 zaccloughphoto.wixsite.com/zaccloughphoto zaccloughphoto@gmail.com

RENTALS/PARTY SUPPLIES
Wildflower Rental Collection Red Lodge 406-446-4933 montanawildflowerweddings.com montanawildflowerweddings@gmail.com

Curated by Crystal Billings 406-860-1134 curatedbycrystalmt.com curatedbycrystal@gmail.com

Hutch Rentals Billings macsfloral.com/hutch-event-rentals macsfloral@gmail.com 

Revelry Billings 406-281-0933 mission-rentals.booqable.store mssionrentalsmt@gmail.com

Montana Party Rentals Bozeman 406-586-7727 montanapartyrentals.com info@montanapartyrentals.com 

Montana Premiere Entertainment Billings 406-697-4301 mtpremiere.com patrick@mtpremiere.com 

Party on Wheels 406-839-1449 partyonwheelsMT.com partyonwheelsmt@gmail.com 

Party Solutions Billings 406-652-5201 pswowfactor@hotmail.com 

Sage Creek Party Rentals Bridger 406-208-7295 sagecreekapartyrentals@gmail.com 

Tents for Events & More Billings 406-371-5573 tentsforeventsllc.com tentsforevents@yahoo.com

Wild West Collective Cody, WY 307-899-3432 wildwestcollective.com hello@wildwestcollective.com 

SOUND SYSTEMS
Aardvark Audio & Visual Billings 406-252-6474 aardvarkav.com 

DiA Events Billings 406-256-1077 diaevents.com info@diaevents.com

Montana Premiere Entertainment Billings 406-697-4301 mtpremiere.com patrick@mtpremiere.com 

Professional Audio Lighting Billings 406-248-7933 proaudiomt.com dan@proaudiomt.com 

SHUTTLE SRVICES
Wildflower Shuttle Service Red Lodge 406-446-4933 montanawildflowerweddings.com montanawildflowerweddings@gmail.com

Jennifer Drinkwalter Red Lodge 406-425-0262

Party Time Transport Billings 406-894-0343 patytimetransport.com

Sarpy Transportation Billings 406-248-9127 sarpytransportationinc.com

MT Total Transportation Billings 406-252-1778 mttotaltransportastion.com

VIDEOGRAPHY
Biddle Photo and Film Billings 406-672-5857 biddlephotandfilm.com biddlephotoandfilm@gmail.com

CosmicCine Videography Services Great Falls 406-799-1034 cosmiccine.net cosmiccine19@gmail.com

Henry Hill Productions Colorado 970-456-5635 henryhillproductions.com business@henryhillproductions.com

Honeybee Weddings + Videography Missoula 406-202-2858 honeybeeweddingsmt.com honeybeeweddingsmt@gmail.com

Hyline Media Videography Montana 406-839-8778 hylinemedia@gmail.com 

Media by Molly mediabymolly.com hello@mediabymolly@gmail.com

Montana Diaries Missoula 208-946-3601 montanadiaries.com shaynalloyd@gmail.com 

Moonstone Pictures Livingston 406-223-4817 moonstonepictures.com weddings@moonstonepictured.com 

Samuel Roland Films Billings 406-690-3228 samuelrolandfilms.com sam@samuelrolandfilms.com

Square State Film Company Laramie, WY 307-250-5638 squarestatefilm.com squarestatefilmco@gmail.com

Tanner Heafner Photography 406-698-3041 madisonheafner.com madisonheafnerphotography@gmail.com

Tanner Payton Productions Billings 406-697-9835 tannerpaytonprodections.com tannerpaytonproductions@gmail.,com

White Rose Films Billings 801-230-0866 whiterosefilms.com whiterosefilms@gmail.com

Zac Clough Videographer Missoula 406-231-6524 zaccloughphoto.wexsite.com/zaccloughphoto zaccloughphoto@gmail.com

Revised 5/1/2024

mailto:mssionrentalsmt@gmail.com
mailto:partyonwheelsmt@gmail.com
mailto:pswowfactor@hotmail.com
mailto:sagecreekapartyrentals@gmail.com 
mailto:hello@wildwestcollective.com 
mailto:hylinemedia@gmail.com

